
Encl: As above 

For Marine Electricals (India) Limited 

~ 
Reesha Ratanpal 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
ACS: 58695 

Yours faithfully, 

Thanking You. 

You are requested to take the above on record and oblige the same 

Kindly take the above information on records in terms of Regulation 30, Regulations 
42 and any other applicable regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Please find enclosed herewith ISIN activation mail/ letter received from Central 
Depository Services (India) Limited and National Securities Depository Limited 
(NSDL). 

This is in continuation to our communication dated io" February, 2021 having 
Reference no: METL/SEC/2020-21/93 with respect to Sub-Division of 1 Equity Share 
of nominal value of Rs. 10/- .(Rupees Ten only) each fully paid up into 5 Equity 
Shares of Rs. 2/- (Rupees Two only) each fully paid up with effect from 22nd 
February, 2021 i.e., the record date. Please be informed that the Sub-Division of 
Equity Shares will take effect under the new ISIN: INE01JE01028. 

Sub: Intimation of New ISIN: INE01JE01028 

Dear Sirs/Madam 

The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051. 
Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347. 
Symbol: MARINE 

Date: 17th February, 2021 

Ref: METL/SEC/2020-21 /95 
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B-1, Udyog Sadan-3, MIDC. Andheri (E), Mumbai-93, INDIA, Tel.: 91-22-40334300 Fax: 91-22-28364045 E-mail: info@marineelectricals.com 
Website : www.marineelectricals.com CIN : L31907MH2007PLC176443 (Formerly known as Marine Electricals (I) Pvt. Ltd.) 

.... -a- Marine Electricals (India) Limited 
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Central Depository Services (India) Limited 
A ·+· 

 

 

Regd. Office : Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), 

Mumbai-400013, Phone : 91-22-2302 3333, Fax : 91-22-2300 2043, Website : www.cdslindia.com, 

CDSL: L67120MH1997PLC112443 
 

CDSL/ISS/RB/16422                         February 16, 2021 

 

 

The Company Secretary 

MARINE ELECTRICALS (INDIA) LIMITED 

B/1, UDYOG SADAN NO.3 

MIDC 

ANDHERI (EAST) 

MUMBAI - 400093 

 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Sub: ISIN Activation: ISIN-INE01JE01028 

 

 

We are pleased to inform you that your ISIN – INE01JE01028 - Equity shares of 

`2/- each (Sub Division) has been made live in the CDSL system on 16-02-2021 

 

Should you require any further information or clarifications, please feel free to contact 

the Ms. Rupali Bhovar / Ms. Rensi Nadar / Ms. Vinifer Kodia on (022) 2305 8665 or 

(022) 2305 8516 or (022) 2305 8507 or e-mail us on rupalip@cdslindia.com or 

rensin@cdslindia.com or viniferk@cdslindia.com .   

 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully,  
For Central Depository Services (India) Limited 

  
Rupali Kinalekar 

Asst. Vice President - Admission Cell 

mailto:rensin@cdslindia.com
mailto:viniferk@cdslindia.com


2/17/2021 Mail - CS - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/deeplink?popoutv2=1&version=20210208002.03 1/10

RE: [External] MARINE ELECTRICALS (INDIA) LIMITED_sub-division

Prakash Somani <Prakash.Somani@nsdl.co.in>
Wed 2/17/2021 4:28 PM
To:  CS <cs@marineelectricals.com>
Cc:  jibu@bigshareonline.com <jibu@bigshareonline.com>; arunraj@bigshareonline.com <arunraj@bigshareonline.com>;
'Ramasamy' <ramasamy@bigshareonline.com>; Amit S. Shinde <ShindeA@nsdl.co.in>; listedequities
<listedequities@nsdl.co.in>; Veena Suvarna <veenas@nsdl.co.in>; Namita Sethia <namita.sethia@marineelectricals.com>; Arul
<bssca@bigshareonline.com>; Rakesh Mehta <RakeshM@nsdl.co.in>; Chetan Malve <ChetanM@nsdl.co.in>; Amit Pingulkar
<amitp@nsdl.co.in>

Dear Madam,
ISIN: INE01JE01028 (FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES WITH FACE VALUE RS.2/- AFTER SUBDIVISION)
 
 

Prakash Somani | Assistant Manager
Na�onal Securi�es Depository Limited
Ph: Direct - 022 24994538 |Board - 022 24994200 |Mob: 9833455788
Email: prakash.somani@nsdl.co.in |Web: www.nsdl.co.in
 
Please send all a�achments exceeding size of 1MB by either zipping or spli�ng it !!
 
From: CS <cs@marineelectricals.com>  
Sent: 17 February 2021 11:05 
To: Prakash Somani <Prakash.Somani@nsdl.co.in>; Amit Pingulkar <amitp@nsdl.co.in> 
Cc: jibu@bigshareonline.com; arunraj@bigshareonline.com; 'Ramasamy' <ramasamy@bigshareonline.com>;
Rohit Ahire <RohitA@nsdl.co.in>; Poonam Sanket Kanade <PoonamM@nsdl.co.in>; Hetal N. Desai
<HetalD@nsdl.co.in>; Rakesh Mehta <RakeshM@nsdl.co.in>; Amit S. Shinde <ShindeA@nsdl.co.in>; listedequi�es
<listedequi�es@nsdl.co.in>; Veena Suvarna <veenas@nsdl.co.in>; Namita Sethia
<namita.sethia@marineelectricals.com>; Arul <bssca@bigshareonline.com>; Chandresh Shah
<ChandreshS@nsdl.co.in>; Rakesh Mehta <RakeshM@nsdl.co.in>; Arunshrikeshav Srinivasan
<ArunshrikeshavS@nsdl.co.in>; Chetan Malve <ChetanM@nsdl.co.in>; Saoli Bagchi <SaoliB@nsdl.co.in> 
Subject: Re: [External] MARINE ELECTRICALS (INDIA) LIMITED_sub-division
 
Dear Prakash,
 
As per our discussion and as per trailing mail, we have made the payment of Rs.22100/- (A�er deduc�ng
TDS @7.5% on Rs.20,000/-) via UTR No: SBIN521042747337 on 11th February, 2021. 
 
Request you to confirm the same and send us the confirma�on le�er of new ISIN as we received the
same CDSL yesterday.
 
Thanks & Regards, 

Reesha Ratanpal 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Tel: 02240334300
Ext: 111
Email: cs@marineelectricals.com
Web: www.marineelectricals.com/

Your Company
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